Division Il Permits for month of

01-Nov-18

APPL / REP NAME

Lifestyle Contractors LLC

Lifestyle Contractors LLC

Lifestyle Contractors LLC

Lifestyle Contractors LLC

Lifestyle Contractors LLC

Lifestyle Contractors LLC

kanakuk ministries

Masterpiece Builders and
Desig

Masterpiece Builders and
Desig

lifestyle contractors lic

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Lake Front Dr Chateau Cove Dr

Lake Front Dr Chateau Cove Dr

Lake Front Dr Chateau Cove Dr

Lake Front Dr Chateau Cove Dr

Lake Front Dr Chateau Cove Dr

Lake Front Dr Chateau Cove Dr

1353 Lakeshore Dr

2223 Branson Creek Blvd

2219 Branson Creek Blvd

155 Lake Front Dr

October

SUBDIVISION

2018

LOT# BLOCK#

Lodges at Chateau
Cove

Lodges at Chateau
Cove

Lodges at Chateau
Cove

Lodges at Chateau
Cove

Lodges at Chateau
Cove

Lodges at Chateau
Cove

Lodges at Chateau
Cove

STRUCTURE TYPE

condo/sth

condo/sth

condo/sth

condo/sth

condo/sth

condo/sth

Pro Shop

turn station

SFH

PZ PERMIT #

18-42I1

18-4311

18-4411

18-4511

18-4611

18-4711

18-4811

18-4911

18-5011

18-5111

APPLICATION DATE

9/18/2018

9/18/2018

9/18/2018

9/18/2018

9/18/2018

9/18/2018

9/24/2018

10/8/2018

10/9/2018

10/10/2018

PROPERTY NUMBER

18-2.0-10-003-001-000.000

18-2.0-10-003-001-000.000

18-2.0-10-003-001-000.000

18-2.0-10-003-001-000.000

18-2.0-10-003-001-000.000

18-2.0-10-003-001-000.000

08-8.0-33-001-003-001.000

17-8.0-35-000-000-001.002

17-8.0-35-000-000-001.002

18-2.0-10-004-001-035.012



1 Pagelofl



